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INCARICHI VACANTI DI CONTINUITA’ ASSISTENZIALE ANNO 2021 (ALL. B)
GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA 

N NOMINATIVO RESIDENZA AF PT RES TOT

1 MASSIMINO MARCELLO                      07/02/1959 PROVINCIA A AF 98,50 20,00 118,50

2 RESTUCCIA CESARE                        11/02/1959 PROVINCIA A AF 97,00 20,00 117,00

3 MANCUSO RAIMONDO                        21/10/1960 PROVINCIA B   75,80 20,00 95,80

4 PREVITE ROSARIO                         29/08/1961 PROVINCIA B   74,25 20,00 94,25

5 PUZZANGHERA PIETRO                      27/01/1968 PROVINCIA A AF 73,20 20,00 93,20

6 GULLINO VALENTINO                       07/07/1963 PROVINCIA B   71,60 20,00 91,60

7 SORRENTI GIOVANNI                       29/12/1962 PROVINCIA B   66,50 20,00 86,50

8 ZAPPIA ANTONINO                         14/12/1965 PROVINCIA B   66,50 20,00 86,50

9 LEANZA SALVATORE                        09/04/1959 PROVINCIA B   65,30 20,00 85,30

10 MONTALTO ANGELO                         21/10/1959 PROVINCIA B   63,90 20,00 83,90

11 SALEMI GIOVANNI                         06/07/1959 PROVINCIA B   63,40 20,00 83,40

12 PUZZANGHERA PIETRO                      27/01/1968 SICILIA A AF 73,20 10,00 83,20

13 ILACQUA MARIA                           08/08/1964 PROVINCIA B   62,40 20,00 82,40

14 ARENA SAVERIO                           27/12/1965 PROVINCIA B   62,10 20,00 82,10

15 RESTIVO DOMENICO                        05/06/1965 PROVINCIA B   60,10 20,00 80,10

16 ZODDA ANGELO                            11/02/1962 PROVINCIA B   59,65 20,00 79,65

17 ZAPPIA ANTONINO                         14/12/1965 SICILIA B   66,50 10,00 76,50

18 CULTRERA ANNA MARIA                     31/08/1962 PROVINCIA B   56,00 20,00 76,00

19 LUCIFORA SALVATORE MARIA                11/02/1964 PROVINCIA B   55,50 20,00 75,50

20 LEOTTA VENERANDO                        21/10/1959 PROVINCIA B   54,55 20,00 74,55

21 ROCCA GIUSEPPE                          02/03/1957 PROVINCIA B   54,50 20,00 74,50

22 PORTALE SALVATORE                       01/06/1964 PROVINCIA B   53,80 20,00 73,80

23 MERULLA CARMELA                         04/11/1961 PROVINCIA A AF 53,45 20,00 73,45

24 SALEMI GIOVANNI                         06/07/1959 SICILIA B   63,40 10,00 73,40
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25 BARRACO MICHELE                         06/08/1966 PROVINCIA B   52,60 20,00 72,60

26 VENTO GIUSEPPINA                        21/05/1964 PROVINCIA B   52,30 20,00 72,30

27 MONTAGNA SALVATORE                      04/11/1958 SICILIA B   60,50 10,00 70,50

28 MASTRONARDO GIOVANNA                    16/07/1961 PROVINCIA B   49,70 20,00 69,70

29 NAPOLI CATERINA                         31/03/1963 PROVINCIA B   49,50 20,00 69,50

30 MARINO DANIELE                          08/06/1973 PROVINCIA A AF 46,80 20,00 66,80

31 LUCIDO ANNA MARIA                       09/11/1960 PROVINCIA B   45,00 20,00 65,00

32 GUARNACCIA GREGORIO                     18/04/1964 PROVINCIA A AF 43,20 20,00 63,20

33 VENTO GIUSEPPINA                        21/05/1964 SICILIA B   52,30 10,00 62,30

34 SIGNORELLI SALVATORE                    27/01/1959 PROVINCIA B   41,15 20,00 61,15

35 NAPOLI CATERINA                         31/03/1963 SICILIA B   49,50 10,00 59,50

36 MUSCOLINO GIUSEPPE                      15/09/1954 PROVINCIA B   34,30 20,00 54,30

37 VENZA GIUSEPPE                          06/12/1960 PROVINCIA B   33,30 20,00 53,30

38 GUARNACCIA GREGORIO                     18/04/1964 SICILIA A AF 43,20 10,00 53,20

39 SPAMPINATO BARBARO GIUSEPPE             18/03/1979 SICILIA A AF 42,15 10,00 52,15

40 SIGNORELLI SALVATORE                    27/01/1959 SICILIA B   41,15 10,00 51,15

41 CANFORA ALBERTO                         01/07/1959 PROVINCIA B   30,80 20,00 50,80

42 CASCIO MARIA                            17/11/1971 PROVINCIA A AF 29,30 20,00 49,30

43 SCANDURRA CLAUDIO                       03/02/1964 PROVINCIA B   27,90 20,00 47,90

44 MAZZOTTA TIZIANA MARIA                  12/04/1977 PROVINCIA A AF 24,80 20,00 44,80

45 SANTANGELO ANTONIO                      23/05/1974 PROVINCIA A AF 24,70 20,00 44,70

46 SESSA SABRINA                           16/02/1980 PROVINCIA A AF 24,70 20,00 44,70

47 SICALI SALVATORE                        09/11/1977 PROVINCIA A AF 24,10 20,00 44,10

48 FERLISI ANNA                            26/07/1974 PROVINCIA A AF 23,80 20,00 43,80

49 CACCIOLA ANNA                           24/05/1959 PROVINCIA B   23,70 20,00 43,70

50 VENZA GIUSEPPE                          06/12/1960 SICILIA B   33,30 10,00 43,30

51 D'AVOLA FEDERICO                        25/11/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 22,40 20,00 42,40

52 SANTANGELO FABIO                        05/08/1960 PROVINCIA B   22,10 20,00 42,10

53 CRISAFI MARIA CRISTINA                 09/05/1959 PROVINCIA A AF 21,70 20,00 41,70
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54 NANIA ROSALBA                           23/07/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 21,40 20,00 41,40

55 CANFORA ALBERTO                         01/07/1959 SICILIA B   30,80 10,00 40,80

56 GRECO ANTONIA                           18/06/1964 PROVINCIA B   19,50 20,00 39,50

57 CASCIO MARIA                            17/11/1971 SICILIA A AF 29,30 10,00 39,30

58 SCANDURRA CLAUDIO                       03/02/1964 SICILIA B   27,90 10,00 37,90

59 RINALDI NOEMI                           19/10/1987 PROVINCIA A AF 16,80 20,00 36,80

60 AMIRI MOHAMMAD                          13/05/1960 PROVINCIA B   16,10 20,00 36,10

61 BONO CRISTINA                           22/09/1978 PROVINCIA A AF 15,50 20,00 35,50

62 MUGAVERO FRANCESCO                      06/09/1986 PROVINCIA A AF 14,80 20,00 34,80

63 RIZZA SALVATORE                         27/09/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 14,30 20,00 34,30

64 CACCIOLA ANNA                           24/05/1959 SICILIA B   23,70 10,00 33,70

65 BONFIGLIO MARCO                         27/12/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 13,60 20,00 33,60

66 URSO VINCENZO                           29/07/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 13,00 20,00 33,00

67 ADAMO GIOVANNI                          08/05/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 12,70 20,00 32,70

68 LICITRA CARMELO                         30/04/1987 PROVINCIA A AF 12,60 20,00 32,60

69 LO GRANDE MARIA                         13/03/1958 PROVINCIA B   12,40 20,00 32,40

70 SCARCELLA LORETANA ANTONIETTA           27/03/1968 PROVINCIA A AF 12,30 20,00 32,30

71 MESSINA MONICA                          10/12/1970 PROVINCIA A AF 12,20 20,00 32,20

72 CIANTIA FRANCESCA                       04/08/1979 PROVINCIA A AF 11,40 20,00 31,40

73 SINAGRA TIZIANA                         15/05/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 11,20 20,00 31,20

74 PROITI MARIA                            27/03/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 11,15 20,00 31,15

75 SCHIAVONE FLAVIO                        06/06/1987 PROVINCIA A AF 10,80 20,00 30,80

76 VINCI MONICA                            02/10/1985 PROVINCIA A AF 10,80 20,00 30,80

77 MANGANO DARIO                           13/04/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 10,60 20,00 30,60

78 CRAPIO DANILO MARIA                     13/09/1985 PROVINCIA A AF 10,10 20,00 30,10

79 MINEO ROSALBA                           09/06/1980 PROVINCIA A AF 10,00 20,00 30,00

80 MASCARO MARTINA                         21/08/1989 PROVINCIA A AF 9,00 20,00 29,00

81 GAROFALO ALESSANDRO                     24/08/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 9,90 20,00 29,90

82 PARISI MARIA                            14/12/1987 PROVINCIA A AF 9,90 20,00 29,90
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83 ANGELO GIACOMA                          28/12/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 9,60 20,00 29,60

84 GRECO ANTONIA                           18/06/1964 SICILIA B   19,50 10,00 29,50

85 BALLIRO' TERESA                         28/01/1985 PROVINCIA A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40

86 GANCI PAOLO                             18/06/1991 PROVINCIA A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40

87 LAUDICINA FRANCESCO                     25/04/1987 PROVINCIA A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40

88 MANGIONE MARIA TERESA                   01/01/1989 PROVINCIA A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40

89 FAILLACI ANTONIO                        08/03/1986 PROVINCIA A AF 9,30 20,00 29,30

90 LOMBARDINO AZZURRA                      03/11/1982 PROVINCIA A AF 9,25 20,00 29,25

91 PANDOLFO MARIA CHIARA                   10/05/1985 PROVINCIA A AF 9,20 20,00 29,20

92 DI CARLO FRANCESCO                      21/05/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 9,10 20,00 29,10

93 GAGLIANI CLAUDIA                        12/07/1990 PROVINCIA A AF 8,90 20,00 28,90

94 MASTRANTONIO ENZA TINDARA               05/08/1986 PROVINCIA A AF 8,85 20,00 28,85

95 CALABRO' LAURA PROVVIDENZA              03/06/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 8,70 20,00 28,70

96 PACE CINZIA                             16/06/1983 PROVINCIA A AF 8,70 20,00 28,70

97 PEZZINO GIULIA                          02/07/1984 PROVINCIA A AF 8,70 20,00 28,70

98 D'ANGELO CLAUDIA                        16/01/1985 PROVINCIA A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60

99 FABIANO GUGLIELMO                       06/06/1989 PROVINCIA A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60

100 MONTELEONE KATIUSCIA                    05/06/1989 PROVINCIA A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60

101 TERMINI ANDREA SALVATORE                27/12/1988 PROVINCIA A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60

102 SCIUTO MARIA GIORGIA                    25/02/1991 PROVINCIA A AF 8,40 20,00 28,40

103 BILATO GRAZIA                           24/10/1975 PROVINCIA A AF 8,30 20,00 28,30

104 CRISAFULLI ANTONINO                     03/06/1965 PROVINCIA B   8,10 20,00 28,10

105 TOMASELLO LAURA                         08/05/1981 PROVINCIA A AF 7,90 20,00 27,90

106 FARANDA IRENE                           03/06/1985 PROVINCIA A AF 7,70 20,00 27,70

107 POLIMENI ALESSANDRA                     18/03/1988 PROVINCIA A AF 7,50 20,00 27,50

108 NOTO ANTONIO                            04/02/1964 PROVINCIA B   5,90 20,00 25,90

109 FERRARI ARMANDO                         10/06/1964 PROVINCIA B   5,30 20,00 25,30

110 RIZZO GIUSEPPE                          18/09/1958 PROVINCIA B   5,20 20,00 25,20

111 CIANTIA FRANCESCA                       04/08/1979 SICILIA A AF 11,40 10,00 21,40
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112 SINAGRA TIZIANA                         15/05/1981 SICILIA A AF 11,20 10,00 21,20

113 PATANE' ELDA GIUSEPPINA G.              13/07/1964 PROVINCIA B   1,00 20,00 21,00

114 RAPISARDI CARLA                         23/08/1965 PROVINCIA B   1,00 20,00 21,00

115 OTERI GIUSEPPE                          31/07/1968 PROVINCIA B   0,80 20,00 20,80

116 MANGANO DARIO                           13/04/1983 SICILIA A AF 10,60 10,00 20,60

117 VENTO LAURA                             27/10/1982 SICILIA A AF 10,40 10,00 20,40

118 CRAPIO DANILO MARIA                     13/09/1985 SICILIA A AF 10,10 10,00 20,10

119 ANGELO GIACOMA                          28/12/1983 SICILIA A AF 9,60 10,00 19,60

120 DROGO MARIA COSIMA                      14/11/1963 SICILIA A AF 9,25 10,00 19,25

121 LOMBARDINO AZZURRA                      03/11/1982 SICILIA A AF 9,25 10,00 19,25

122 MASCARO MARTINA                         21/08/1989 SICILIA A AF 9,00 10,00 19,00

123 GAGLIANI CLAUDIA                        12/07/1990 SICILIA A AF 8,90 10,00 18,90

124 PACE CINZIA                             16/06/1983 SICILIA A AF 8,70 10,00 18,70

125 PEZZINO GIULIA                          02/07/1984 SICILIA A AF 8,70 10,00 18,70

126 D'ANGELO CLAUDIA                        16/01/1985 SICILIA A AF 8,60 10,00 18,60

127 TERMINI ANDREA SALVATORE                27/12/1988 SICILIA A AF 8,60 10,00 18,60

128 SCIUTO MARIA GIORGIA                    25/02/1991 SICILIA A AF 8,40 10,00 18,40

129 TUMINO GIULIA                           20/02/1986 SICILIA A AF 8,20 10,00 18,20

130 ZODDA ALESSANDRO                        01/02/1954 SICILIA B   3,40 10,00 13,40

131 RAPISARDI CARLA                         23/08/1965 SICILIA B   1,00 10,00 11,00

132 ZAPPULLA VALENTINA                      21/01/1985 NESSUNA A AF 8,20 8,20
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